
 

 

 

 

 

  

1st NINE WEEKS 
(Ends on Oct. 28) 

Capture Date (@ 9:00 a.m.) Print Date (after 9:00 a.m.) Send Home Date 

Interim Reports Wednesday, September 30 Wednesday, September 30  Thursday, October 1 

Report Cards Friday, October 30 Friday, October 30  Wednesday, November 4 

 

2nd NINE WEEKS 
(Ends on Jan. 15) 

Capture Date (@ 9:00 a.m.) Print Date (after 9:00 a.m.) Send Home Date 

Interim Reports Wednesday, December 2 Wednesday, December 2 Thursday, December 3 

Report Cards (K-8) Tuesday,  January 19 Tuesday, January 19 Thursday, January 21 

Report Cards (9-12) Tuesday, February 2 Tuesday, February 2 Thursday, February 4 

 

3rd NINE WEEKS 
(Ends on Mar. 19) 

Capture Date (@ 9:00 a.m.) Print date (after 9:00 a.m.) Send Home Date 

Interim Reports Monday, February 22 Monday, February 22 Tuesday, February 23 

Report Cards Tuesday, March 23 Tuesday, March 23  Thursday, March 25 

 

4th NINE WEEKS 
(Ends on May 26) 

Capture Date  Print Date Send Home Date 

Interim Reports Monday, April 26 @ 9:00 
a.m. 

Monday, April 26 @ 9:00 a.m. Tuesday, April 27 

Report Cards 
 

Refer to the JCampus – 
Processing 4th Nine Weeks 
2020-21 document for 
information. 

Refer to the JCampus – Processing 
4th Nine Weeks 2020-21 document 
for information. 

Friday, May 28 
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